Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EN=H: Device ON,  EN=L: Device OFF
3 Vout Output
Regulated voltage output pin.
Apply output load between this pin and GND.
4 GND - Ground pin
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
 LXDC2HL series
Micro DC-DC converter
 3
        July 2015
4-3. Functional Block Diagram
5. Ordering Information
Part number Output Voltage Device Specific Feature MOQ
LXDC2HL10A-080 1.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL11A-314 1.1V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL12A-050 1.2V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL1CA-322 1.25V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL13A-082 1.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL1DA-087 1.35V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL15A-051 1.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL18A-052 1.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL23A-323 2.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL25A-053 2.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL28A-243 2.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL30A-054 3.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL33A-055 3.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
# Output voltage can be set 50mV step from 0.8V to 4.0V.  Please ask Murata representative.
Switching
Controler
EA